
 
 

2ND WINTER WINDSOR – Sunday 21st October 2012 

 

Tournament Organiser: Bryan Haynes 

Judge:    Mario Stankovic 

Lord Paramount:  Terry Davey – President Nottinghamshire Archery Society 

Weather:   Foggy at start, clearing by lunchtime, no wind 

 

AWARDS 

         Hits G Score 

Gents Recurve 

1 Mick Coward   Bingham LCAC  108 86 926 

2 Geoff Evans   Lincoln Archers  107 67 879 

3 Graham Bradbury  Derwent Bowmen  108 62 864 

Ladies Recurve 

1 Sue Haynes   Belvoir Archers  106 58 836 

2 Shani Coward   Bingham LCAC  106 45 808 

3 Janet Smeeton  Bingham LCAC  108 43 798 

 

Gents Compound 

1 Ian Christopher  Bingham LCAC  108 91 960 

2 Mike Thomason  Wilford Bowmen  108 88 926 

3 Steve Burdett   Belvoir Archers  108 81 916 

 

Ladies Compound 

1 Susan Stankovic  Sherwood Archers  108 59 862 

 

Gents Longbow 

1 Hamish Freeman  Assheton Bowmen  106 24 686 

2 Dale Message   Rochdale CoA   100 19 602 

3 Steve Gamble   Belvoir Archers  102 14 577 

 

Ladies Longbow 

1 Sandra Etherington  Lincoln Archers  71 8 297 

Gents Barebow 

1 Steve Newton   New Century Bowmen 107 33 741 

2 Chris Barratt   Derwent Bowmen  97 15 527 

Junior Boys Recurve 

1 Max Bradbury   Derwent Bowmen  107 29 727 

2 Benjamin Lawton  Bulwell Forresters Fawns 86 10 444 

 

Junior Boys Longbow 

1 Peter Emery   Belvoir Archers  56 1 212 



 
 

AWARDS cont 

 

         Hits G Score 

Junior Girls Compound 

1 Ashley Buckland  Sherwood Archers  107 46 799 

 

Senior Handicap Trophy      Sc Adj Total 

 Alan Carter-Davies  Belvoir Archers  617 991 1608 

Junior Handicap Trophy 

 Peter Emery   Belvoir Archers  212 1234 1446 

Worst White 

 Sandra Etherington  Lincoln Archers 

 

 

FULL RESULTS 

         Hits G Score 

Gents Recurve 

1 Mick Coward   Bingham LCAC  108 86 926 

2 Geoff Evans   Lincoln Archers  107 67 879 

3 Graham Bradbury  Derwent Bowmen  108 62 864 

4 Brendon Key   Sherwood Archers  108 52 838 

5 Maurice Clarke  Bingham LCAC  108  44 820 

6 Pete Haydon   Bingham LCAC  108 32 752 

7 Dennis Crompton  Belvoir Archers  106 31 730 

8 Nick Kennedy   Wilford Bowmen  104 36 720 

9 Pete Wilson   City & Sherwood  108 24 698 

10 Jon Pennington  Bulwell Forresters  107 25 695 

11 Alan Carter-Davies  Belvoir Archers  105 15 617 

 Steven Sanderson  Bingham LCAC  DNS  

 

Ladies Recurve 

1 Sue Haynes   Belvoir Archers  106 58 836 

2 Shani Coward   Bingham LCAC  106 45 808 

3 Janet Smeeton  Bingham LCAC  108 43 798 

4 Lorraine Haydon  Bingham LCAC  107 12 619 

 

Gents Compound 

1 Ian Christopher  Bingham LCAC  108 91 960 

2 Mike Thomason  Wilford Bowmen  108 88 926 

3 Steve Burdett   Belvoir Archers  108 81 916 

 

Ladies Compound 

1 Susan Stankovic  Sherwood Archers  108 59 862 



 
 

 

FULL RESULTS cont 

 

Ladies Longbow 

1 Sandra Etherington  Lincoln Archers  71 8 297 

 Jinny Niven   Belvoir Archers  DNS 

 

Gents Longbow 

1 Hamish Freeman  Assheton Bowmen  106 24 686 

2 Dale Message   Rochdale CoA   100 19 602 

3 Steve Gamble   Belvoir Archers  102 14 576 

4 Richard Gentle  Rolls Royce   96 17 540 

5 Bryan Haynes   Belvoir Archers  87 7 407 

6 John Morris   Phoenix Archers  84 6 398 

7 Simon Holmes   Derwent Bowmen  86 7 392 

8 Andy Kelly   Lutterworth AC  86 10 390 

9 Terry Davey   City & Sherwood  87 6 379 

10 Mick Hellewell   Lincoln Archers  73 6 317 

11 John Phipps   Phoenix Archers  71 6 303 

12 Tony Emery   Belvoir Archers  71 4 299 

13 Vic Tindell   GNAS    60 3 234 

14 Derek Shaw   City & Sherwood  62 3 232 

 

Gents Barebow 

1 Steve Newton   New Century Bowmen 107 33 741 

2 Chris Barratt   Derwent Bowmen  97 15 527 

 Mark Webb   Cheshire County Bowmen DNS 

 

Junior Girls Compound 

1 Ashley Buckland  Sherwood Archers  107 46 799 

 

Junior Boys Recurve 

1 Max Bradbury   Derwent Bowmen  107 29 727 

2 Benjamin Lawton  Bulwell Forresters Fawns 86 10 444 

 Nathanial Webb  Cheshire County Bowman DNS 

 

Junior Boys Longbow 

1 Peter Emery   Belvoir Archers  56 1 212 

_________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Belvoir Archers would like to thank Maurice Clarke of MGC 

Designs for the design and making of our tournament trophies. 

 

Anyone interested in bespoke handmade trophies can contact 

Maurice through his website: www.mgcdesigns.co.uk  

http://www.mgcdesigns.co.uk/

